45
13
79
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 1379
1379
Sensors & Transducers
S
en

10+5+1+
Price Each
Order Code
Mftrs.
List No.
Diffuse, Polarised Reflex, Separate – E3S-A Series
Mftrs. List No's. E3S-AR11=532-459, E3S-AR31=532-460, E3S-AD11=532-435,
E3S-AD31=532-447, E3S-AT11=532-472, E3S-AT31=532-484,
E3S-AR36=532-526, E3S-AD36=532-502, E3S-AT36=532-540.
Sensing distance Current consumption
Diffuse 0 to 200mm Diffuse 30mA
Polarised reflex 0.1 to 2m Polarised reflex 30mA
Separate 0 to 7m Separate 40mA

Response time 0.5ms max for both operation and release
Operation mode Dark-ON or Light-ON (selectable)
Order Code Current Sensing
Consumption distance Approx Size (mm) Type
532-435 45mA max approx 200mm 21(H)x12.4(W)x40(D) Horizontal
357-8604 35mA max 700mm 21(H)x12.4(W)x40(D) Horizontal
357-8616 45mA max approx 200mm 21(H)x12.4(W)x40(D) Vertical
532-459 45mA max approx 0.1~2M 21(H)x12.4(W)x42.3(D) Horizontal
357-8630 45mA max approx 0.1~2M 21(H)x12.4(W)x42.3(D) Horixontal
357-8641 45mA max approx 0.1~2M 21(H)x12.4(W)x42.3(D) Vertical
532-472 55mA max approx 7M 21(H)x12.4(W)x40(D) Horizontal
357-8665 55mA max approx 7M 21(H)x12.4(W)x40(D) Horizontal
357-8677 55mA max approx 7M 21(H)x12.4(W)x40(D) Vertical
357-8677E3S-AT61 2M
357-8665E3S-AT21 2M
532-472E3S-AT11 2MThrough beam
357-8641E3S-AR71 2M
357-8630E3S-AR61 2M
532-459E3S-AR11 2MRetroreflective
357-8616E3S-AD61 2M
357-8604E3S-AD12 2M
532-435E3S-AD11 2MDiffuse reflective
10+5+1+
Price EachOrder
CodeMftrs. List No.Sensing Method
E3S-B Series
Miniature type
(Vertical Type)
357-4600E3S-BT81 2MPNPThrough-beam
(Vertical Type)
357-4593E3S-BT61 2MNPNThrough-beam
(Horizontal Type)
357-4581E3S-BT11 2MNPN Through-beam
(Horizontal Type)
357-4570E3S-BR11 2MNPNRetroreflective
(Vertical Type)
357-4568E3S-BD81 2MPNPDiffuse reflective
(Vertical Type)
357-4556E3S-BD61 2MNPNDiffuse reflective
(Vertical Type)
357-4544E3S-BD31 2MPNPDiffuse reflective
(Horizontal Type)
357-4532E3S-BD11 2MNPNDiffuse reflective
10+5+1+
Price EachOrder
CodeMftrs. List No.
Ì Sealed to IP67
Ì Supplied with 2m lead
Supply Voltage 12 to 24 Vdc ±10% ripple: 10% max)
Control Output (max) NPN, 100 mA at 26.4 Vdc
Temperature range -25°C to +55°C
Response time 0.5ms max
Operation mode Dark-ON or Light-ON (wire selectable)
Order Code Current Sensing
Consumption distance Approx Size (mm)
357-4532 25mA max 2M 22(H)x10(W)x30.3(D)
357-4544 25mA 2M
357-4556 25mA 2M 29.3(H)x10(W)x18(D)
357-4568 25mA 2M
357-4570 25mA 1M 17.3(H)x10(W)x30.3(D)
357-4581 35mA 2M 17.3(H)x10(W)x28(D)
357-4593 35mA 2M 16(H)x11(W)x29.3(D)
357-4600 25mA 1M
SEN406/SI
Diffused, Polarised Reflex, Separate – E3V3
721-3888E39-L43Flat mounting bracket
721-3876E39-L104Standard bracket
721-3864E3V3-T81PNPSeparate
721-3852E3V3-T61NPNSeparate
721-3840E3V3-R81PNPPolarised reflex
721-3839E3V3-R61NPNPolarised reflex
721-3827E3V3-D82PNPDiffuse
721-3815E3V3-D62NPNDiffuse
10+5+1+
Price Each
Order Code
Mftrs.